Ball Valves
Guyco Ball Valves
CUSTOMER VALUE THROUGH INNOVATION
 1300 252 677 | normagroup.com.au
WATER MANAGEMENT  NORMA PACIFIC AUSTRALIA
FI
TT

ES
VALVES  GUYCO BALL VALVES
Ball Valve - FI
Group
GBV
Part
number
Item
number
Product
size
Handle
colour
Reece
code
GFBV15 08372513015 15mm / ½”
Blue
1008097
GFBV20 08372513020 20mm / ¾” 1008098
GFBV25 08372513025 25mm / 1" 1008099
GFBV32 08372513032 32mm / 1 ¼” 1008101
GFBV40 08372513040 40mm / 1 ½” 1008102
GFBV50 08372513050 50mm / 2" 1008103
GFBVL15 08372513215 15mm / ½”
Lilac
1008538
GFBVL20 08372513220 20mm / ¾” 1008539
GFBVL25 08372513225 25mm / 1" 1008540
GFBVL32 08372513232 32mm / 1 ¼” 1008541
GFBVL40 08372513240 40mm / 1 ½” 1008542
GFBVL50 08372513250 50mm / 2" 1008543
Ball Valve - FI
1600 kPa
Spare Parts
Male/ Female Ball Valve - MI x FI
Group
GBV
Part
number
Item
number
Product
size
Handle
colour
Reece
code
GMFBV20 08372513120 20mm / ¾”
Blue
1008552
GMFBV25 08372513125 25mm / 1" 1008535
GMFBV32 08372513132 32mm / 1 ¼” 1008553
GMFBV40 08372513140 40mm / 1 ½” 1008536
GMFBV50 08372513150 50mm / 2" 1008537
GMFBVL20 08372513320 20mm / ¾”
Lilac
1008554
GMFBVL25 08372513325 25mm / 1" 1008544
GMFBVL32 08372513332 32mm / 1 ¼” 1008555
GMFBVL40 08372513340 40mm / 1 ½” 1008545
GMFBVL50 08372513350 50mm / 2" 1008546
Male/ Female Ball Valve - MI x FI
1600 kPa
Guyco Ball Valve - Handle
Guyco Ball Valve - Handle
Group
GBV
Part
number
Item
number
Product
size
Handle
colour
Reece
code
GBVHB1520 08372513519 15mm & 20mm / ½” & ¾”
Blue
-
GBVHB25 08372513525 25mm / 1" -
GBVHB32 08372513532 32mm / 1 ¼” -
GBVHB40 08372513540 40mm / 1 ½” -
GBVHB50 08372513550 50mm / 2" -
GBVHL1520 08372513719 15 & 20mm / ½” & ¾”
Lilac
1008554
GBVHL25 08372513725 25mm / 1" 1008544
GBVHL32 08372513732 32mm / 1 ¼” 1008555
GBVHL40 08372513740 40mm / 1 ½” 1008545
GBVHL50 08372513750 50mm / 2" 1008546
18
.0
2.
21